Torsdag

9:00|Bracket Real Street
Pro Street Modified Street Free lineup for all
|Stick Shift green classes

between 09:00 -

4400utlaw 46 10:45

10:45|Pro Comp Bike Super Gas Bike
Super Twin Top Gas Bike Top Fuel Bike
Junior Dragster Pro License
Vintage Outlaw A-Gasser
Street Altered
11:30(Bracket Real Street
Pro Street Modified Street Free lineup for all
Stick Shift green classes
between 11:30 -
13:15
13:15|Pro Comp Bike Super Gas Bike
Super Twin Top Gas Bike Top Fuel Bike
Junior Dragster Pro License
Vintage Outlaw A-Gasser
Street Altered
14:00(Bracket Real Street
Pro Street Modified Street Free lineup for all
Stick Shift green classes

[ProComp i Strect @ s N  between 14:00 -
406 15:45

15:45

16:15|Pro Comp Bike Super Gas Bike
Super Twin Top Gas Bike Top Fuel Bike
Junior Dragster Pro License
Vintage Outlaw A-Gasser
Street Altered

17:00(End of day




9:00

10:00

10:30

13:15

32:15

12:45

14:00

14:45

15:15proComp  Seet86  4400utlaw |

16:30Proxtreme ]

17:00‘End of dav \

Fredag

Real Street Stick Shift

Modified Street

Bracket
Pro Street

Pro Comp Bike Super Gas Bike

Super Twin Top Gas Bike Top Fuel Bike

Junior Dragster Pro License

Vintage Outlaw A-Gasser

Street Altered

Bracket Real Street Stick Shift
Pro Street Modified Street

| | —
Pro Comp Bike Super Gas Bike

Super Twin Top Gas Bike Top Fuel Bike

Junior Dragster Pro License

Vintage Outlaw A-Gasser

Street Altered

Top Fuel

Funny Car

Top Methanol Dragster

Bracket Real Street Stick Shift
Pro Street Modified Street

Pro Comp Bike Super Gas Bike
Super Twin Top Gas Bike Top Fuel Bike
Junior Dragster Pro License
Vintage Outlaw A-Gasser
Street Altered




9:00

10:00

11:00

12:30

14:15

16:00

16:45

§7:45

17:45

18:15

18:45

Lordag

Bracket Real Street Stick Shift

Pro Street Modified Street

| S —
Pro Comp Bike Super Gas Bike
Super Twin Top Gas Bike Top Fuel Bike
Top Fuel
Funny Car
Top Methanol Dragster
Junior Dragster Pro License
Vintage Outlaw A-Gasser
Street Altered
|
[
Pro Comp Bike Super Gas Bike
Super Twin Top Gas Bike Top Fuel Bike
Junior Dragster Pro License
Vintage Outlaw A-Gasser
Street Altered
Bracket Real Street Stick Shift
Pro Street Modified Street

Top Fuel

Funny Car

Top Methanol Dragster

Pro Comp Bike Super Gas Bike
Super Twin Top Gas Bike Top Fuel Bike
Junior Dragster Pro License

Vintage Outlaw

Street Altered

Bracket Real Street Stick Shift
Pro Street Modified Street
End of day

Tidsschema Meguair’s Dragfestival 2023, med reservation for andring.



